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FOR Northwest & Southeast Jessamine County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2 

Jessamine-South Elkhorn Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. N0._~2 ____ _ 

_______ SHEETN0.-=2 ____ _ 

A. Monthly Rates: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter: 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Over 24,000 gallons 

l " Meter: 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 6,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Over 24,000 gallons 

2" Meter: 
First 24,000 gallons 
Over 24,000 gallons 

RA TES & CHARGES 

CANCELLED 

JAN 0 5 2011 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

$27.82 Minimum Bill 
8.26 per 1,000 gallons 
8.16 per 1,000 gallons 
8.06 per 1,000 gallons 
7.96 per 1,000 gallons 
7.86 per 1,000 gallons 

$92.90 Minimum Bill 
8.06 per 1,000 gallons 
7.96 per 1,000 gallons 
7.86 per 1,000 gallons 

$204.94 Minimum Bill 
7.86 per 1,000 gallons 

A $6.50 per month surcharge will be assessed to all Southeast users served by the water expansion 
project. 

All meters shall be read to the nearest ten gallons each month. 

DATE OF ISSUE ________________ _ 

Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE _____ ~N~o~ve=m=b~er~3~20~1~0 _____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY _________________ _ 
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE ___________________ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2010-00448 DATED December 20. 2010 

(I) 
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• 

• 

Jessamine-South Elkhorn Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Northwest Jessamine Countv 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2 

l 7ir. Revised SHEET NO. 2 ·---=-------

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. N0. ____ ~2 __ 

-~16~ir.~R=e~v=ise=d,__ ___ SHEETN0. __ ~2'----

RATES & CHARGES 

Mettthl:y Water Ra-tes 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter: 
First 2,000 gallens $22.74 Mifttmttm BiH 
~ 2,000 galleB:s 5.72 per 1,000 gftlleB:s 
~ 2!,000 galleB:s 5.62 pet' 1,009 gftllefts 
Next 19,999 gallefts 5.52 pet' 1, 999 gftlleas 
~ 8,999 galleHs 5.42 J'ef 1, 999 gftlleB:s 
Over 24,090 gallen:s 5.32 J'er 1,099 gftlleB:s 

1" Metee 
Ftt-st 10,099 galleHs $67.59 Mimmttm: Btll 
~ 6,099 galleB:s 5.52 per 1,099 gallen:s 
~ 8, 999 galleHs 5.42 per 1,099 gftlleas 
0'ter 24,099 galleHs 5.32 f'er 1, 999 gallens 

:;i" ~.4eter: 

First 24,099 gallen:s $143.98 MittimttHt Bi:H 
Over 24,090 gallefts 5.32 per 1,099 galleB:s 

Above rates cancelled on July 5, 2009. See previous page for new rates . Information below is 

still effective. 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______ -=-Ju=l._v """9.=2=00"""8'--------­
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE Julv 5. 2008 

/ ~?~ear ISSUED BY_--=~-'---~~-~/4 __ /5_~~.-..."""---------
- (Signature of Officer) 

TITLE. _ __;~~~_:_;_~_.,,._~_~--'--'4-;_~ __ -__________ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. ---'2=->0'-"-0"-8-""'00,,,..2"'"04_,__ __ DA TED Julv 2. 2008 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
7/5/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~, 
xecutiVeiCtOi 


